TC series P case Datasheet
●Features
1) Small package, large capacitance chip tantalum capacitor.
2) Low impedance capacitors.
3) Screening by thermal shock.
●Dimensions
(Unit: mm)
●Part No. Explanation

tanδ
120Hz
Category
voltage voltage
Surge
100kHz
1WV -55℃ 25℃ 125℃
0.5 30 20 30 17.5TCP0G335M8R 3.3 ±20
(μF) (%) (μA) (%) (%) (%) (Ω)
0.5 15 10 15 17.5TCP0G225M8R 2.2 ±205
0.5 30 20 30 9.3TCP0G106M8R 10 ±20
0.5 30 20 30 14.4TCP0G475M8R 4.7 ±20
0.6 30 20 30 8.3TCP0G156M8R 15 ±20
0.9 30 20 30 7.7TCP0G226M8R 22 ±20
17.5
TCP0J225M8R 2.2 ±20 0.5 30 20 30 17.5
TCP0J155M8R 1.5 ±20 10 150.5 15
30 14.4
TCP0J475M8R 4.7 ±20 0.5 30 20 30 11.8
TCP0J335M8R 3.3 ±20 0.5 30 20
6.3
30 9.3
TCP0J106M8R 10 ±20 0.6 30 20 30 8.3
TCP0J685M8R 6.8 ±20 0.5 30 206.3
6.3
30 7.7
TCP0J226M8R 22 ±20 1.4 38 25 38 5
TCP0J156M8R 15 ±20 0.9
8
30 206.3
6.3
15 17.5
TCP1A155M8R 1.5 ±20 0.5 30 20 30 16.1
TCP1A105M8R 1 ±20 0.513
13
15 1010
10
30 14.4
TCP1A335M8R 3.3 ±20 0.5 30 20 30 11.8
TCP1A225M8R 2.2 ±20 0.513
13
30 2010
10
30 9.3
TCP1A106M8R 10 ±20 1.0 30 20 30 7.7
TCP1A475M8R 4.7 ±20 0.513
13
30 2010
10
15 16.1
TCP1C335M8R 3.3 ±20 0.6 30 20 30 9.3
TCP1C105M8R 1 ±20 0.520
20
15 10
16 10
16
TCP1E105M8R 1 ±20 0.632 30 2025 16
(V)
30 9.3
2.5
5